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MORTGAGE
CONNECT

|

Update Information

Request Information

File#: BS-W01492-9531515659 Requested Date: 11/10/2023 Update Requested:
Owner: THERESA DICK Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 62 Rockland Rd Date Completed: Update Completed:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: Auburn, MA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS

PERMITS

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

DEMOLITION

UTILITIES

BS-W01492-
9531515659

Per Town of Auburn Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.
Collector: Town of Auburn
Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719
UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

Per Town of Auburn Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.
Collector: Town of Auburn

Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

Per Town of Auburn Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.
Collector: Town of Auburn

Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

NO

Water, Sewer & Garbage:
Water, Sewer & Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes.
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Parcels

Parcel ID
017_035

Detail Information

Parcel ID
Address
PID
Street Name
Street Number
Unit Number
Account Number
Map
Block
Lot
GIS ID Vision
RE Use Code
Total Value
Improvement Value
Land Value
Land Out Value
Building Value
Building XF Value
Site Index
Use Code
Use Description
Use Code2
Use Description2
Use Code3
Use Description3
Zone
Zone Description
Acreage
Neighborhood

Land Assess

Address Owner
62 ROCKLAND RD DICK THERESA I

Zoom To d}

017_035
62 ROCKLAND RD
2054
ROCKLAND RD
62

0002054
17
35

M_172107_885137
1010
307000
196900
110100
111900
195100
195100
1
1010
Single Fam

RA

0.32
0001
121100.00



