

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-W01492-9531515659	Requested Date:	11/10/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	THERESA DICK	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	62 Rockland Rd	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: Auburn, MA	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Auburn Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Auburn

Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Auburn Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Auburn

Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Auburn Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Auburn

Address: 104 Central St, Auburn, MA 01501

Business# 508-832-7719

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water, Sewer & Garbage:

Water, Sewer & Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes.

Parcels						
Parcel ID	Address	Owner				
017_035	62 ROCKLAND RD	DICK THERESA I				

Detail Information

Zoom To

\neg

		^
Parcel ID	017_035	
Address	62 ROCKLAND RD	
PID	2054	
Street Name	ROCKLAND RD	
Street Number	62	
Unit Number		
Account Number	0002054	
Map	17	
Block	35	
Lot		
GIS ID Vision	M_172107_885137	
RE Use Code	1010	
Total Value	307000	
Improvement Value	196900	
Land Value	110100	
Land Out Value	111900	
Building Value	195100	
Building XF Value	195100	
Site Index	1	
Use Code	1010	
Use Description	Single Fam	
Use Code2		
Use Description2		
Use Code3		
Use Description3		
Zone	RA	
Zone Description		
Acreage	0.32	
Neighborhood	0001	
Land Assess	121100.00	•
O	DIOW THEREON I	